
I.D.:	40670159

Lucrari	extindere	retea	de	calculatoare	cu	materiale	si
manopera	incluse

Data
publicarii

11.12.19 Coduri	CPV 72700000-7	45314320-0

Pretul
estimativ:

44.533,01	RON	-	44.533,01	RON 	 	

Descriere: Materiale	cu	manopera	inclusa:	Cablu	FTP	Cat5	3000	metri	3,53lei	10.590,00	lei	Cablu	FTP
Cat6	1500	metri	4,08lei	6.120,00	lei	Mufe	RJ45	+	manşon	450	bucati	9,24lei	4.158,00	lei
Patch	cord	cat5e	FTP	1m	60	bucati	3,94lei	236,40	lei	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	multimode
50/125,	LC/LC,	OM3,	2m	3	bucati	42.63	lei	127,89	lei	Cable	management	-	Schrack	24	bucati
43,25lei	1.038,00	lei	Patch	panel	19	inch	1U	10bucati	404,99lei	4.049,90	lei	Patch	panel
pentru	fibra	optica	19	inch	2buc	826,72lei	1.653,44	lei	PDU	8	prize	3buc	166,46	lei	499,38
lei	Interventii	Defectiuni	200om/ora	80,40	16.080,00	lei


